Paramount Builders (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj :
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092

Reconciliation Statement
1-Sep-24 to 30-Sep-24

Page 1
Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date  Debit - Qr%dit
Balance as per Company Books:  24,916.29
Amounts not reflected in Bank:
) ~ Amounts not reflected in Company Books :
Balance as per Bank: 24,916.29

Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :
Difference :
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Paramount Builders (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092 Book

1-Sep-24 to 30-Sep-24

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Sep-24 To Opening Balance 24,826.29
2-Sep-24 To  PARTNER-Modi Propertes Pvt Lid Receipt REC/10125 55,000.00
Cheque/DD 2-9-2024  55,000.00 Dr
Being Payment received from Modi
Properties PVt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By OTHER ADV-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10064 55,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 2-9-2024  55,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Nilgiri Estates
towards loan
5-Sep-24 To TDS Receivables 23-24 Receipt REC/10126  1,50,090.00
Cheque/DD online 5-9-2024 1,50,090.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from ITD
towards Tax Refund AY 2024-25.
9-Sep-24 To PARTNER-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10127  3,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 9-9-2024 3,00,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from
PARTNER-Modi Properties Pvt.
Ltd. towards funds transfer
By OTHER ADV-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10065 1,10,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 9-9-2024 1,10,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Nilgiri Estates
towards loan
By OTHER ADV-NodiReat Pcharam LLP Payment PAY/10066 3,30,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 9-9-2024 3,30,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Realty
Pocharam LLP towards loan
14-Sep-24 By OTHER ADV-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10067 5,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 14-9-2024 5,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Nilgiri Estates
towards loan
To  OTHER ADV-Nodi Resy Pocharam LLP Receipt REC/10128  8,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 14-9-2024  8,00,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP against loan
By PARTNER Modi Proertes Pt Lid Payment PAY/10068 8,00,000.00
RTGS 14-9-2024  8,00,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Properites
Pvt Ltd towards funds transfer
Carried Over 13,29,916.29  13,00,000.00

continued ...



Paramount Builders (24-25)

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092 Book . 1-Sep-24 10 30-Sep-24 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 13,29,916.29  13,00,000.00
14-Sep-24 To  PARTNER-Modi Properties Put Lid Receipt REC/10129  8,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 14-9-2024  8,00,000.00 Dr

Being payment received from Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd twoards funds

transfer
By OTHER ADV-Nodi Reaty Pcharam LLP Payment PAY/10069 8,00,000.00
Cheque 633717 14-9-2024 8,00,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 633717 issued to Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards loan

18-Sep-24 By OTHERADNo Rty Genone Veley L1 Payment PAY/10076 1,25,000.00
Cheque 633718 18-9-2024 1,25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 633718 issued to Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
loan

To  PARTNER-Modi Properties Put Lid Receipt REC/10130  1,25,000.00
Cheque/DD 18-9-2024 1,25,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from
PARTNER-Modi Properties Pvt.
Ltd. towards funds transfer

23-Sep-24 To  PARTNERModiProperties Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10131 50,000.00
Cheque/DD 23-9-2024  50,000.00 Dr
Being funds received from
PARTNER-Modi Properties Pvt.
Ltd. towards funds transfer

To  PARTNER-Modi Properties Pyt Lid Receipt REC/10132 20,000.00
Cheque/DD 23-9-2024  20,000.00 Dr
Being funds received from
PARTNER-Modi Properties Pvt.
Ltd. towards funds transfer

By OTHER ADVodi ey MiydlaqudalLP Payment PAY/10079 20,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 23-9-2024  20,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Realty
Miryalaguda LLP towards loan

To  OTHERADIAIEa® o Rely Ko LLP Receipt REC/10133 12,09,607.00
Cheque/DD 23-9-2024 12,09,607.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Mehta &
Modi Realty Kowkur LLP against

loan
By PARTNER-Modi Properties Pt Lid Payment PAY/10080 12,09,607.00
Cheque 633719 23-9-2024 12,09,607.00 Cr

Being Chq 633719 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Modi Properties
Pvt. Ltd. towards funds transfer

To  OTHERADV-odi Resy Pochgam LLP Receipt REC/10134 35,48,886.00
Cheque/DD 23-9-2024 35,48,886.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP against loan

Carried Over 70,83,409.29  34,54,607.00

continued ...



Paramount Builders (24-25)
BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092 Book . 1-Sep-24 to 30-Sep-24

Page 3

Date Particulars Vch Type

Vch No. Debit Credit

Brought Forward

23-Sep-24 By PARTNER-ModiProperties Put Ltd Payment
Cheque 633721 23-9-2024 35,48,886.00 Cr
Being Chq 633721 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Modi Properties
Pvt. Ltd. towards funds transfer

24-Sep-24 By OTHER ADV-Nilgiri Estates Payment
Same Bank Transfer 24-9-2024  15,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Nilgiri Estates
towards loan

By OTHERADU-od ReatyMiyalguda LP Payment
Same Bank Transfer 24-9-2024  40,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Realty
Miryalaguda LLP towards loan

By  Closing Balance

70,83,409.29  34,54,607.00

PAY/10081 35,48,886.00
PAY/10082 15,000.00
PAY/10083 40,000.00

70,83,409.29  70,58,493.00
24,916.29

70,83,409.29  70,83,409.29




Paramount Builders (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Sep-24 to 30-Sep-24

Page 1

Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit




